
 

 

 

Event Calendar September 2019 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8:30 AM Church Bus (Catholic) 

9:30 AM Church Bus 

10:30 AM Catholic Service 

12:00 PM The Westmoreland Museum of 

American Art 

2:30 PM Worship with Rev. Ardie Hill 

6:00 PM Movie Night 
 

10:00 AM Coffee Hour 
1:00 PM Pinochle 

6:30 PM Card Games 

7:00 PM Scrabble/Games 
 

 

9:00 AM Muscles in Motion 
10:00 AM Centering Prayer 

10:30 AM Nail Polish 

11:00 AM Better Balance 
11:00 AM Craft Time 

1:30 PM Catholic Rosary 

3:30 PM Social Hour 
6:00 PM Purly Girls 

6:00 PM Rummikub 

6:30 PM Taize Prayer Service 

 

8:30 AM Shop 'N Save 

9:00 AM Shop 'N Save 

10:00 AM Rite Aid 

11:00 AM Bank Run 

11:30 AM Pilates/Chair Yoga 

11:30 AM Walmart 

12:00 PM Common Ground Lunch 
12:30 PM Color Time 

2:00 PM Confucius, Buddha, Jesus and 

Muhammad 
6:30 PM Bingo 

 

9:30 AM Worship 

10:00 AM Meet with Jill 

10:30 AM Resident Council 

11:00 AM Healthy Hands 
11:30 AM Aerobics 

1:00 PM Blackjack 

1:30 PM Farmers Market 
2:00 PM Wii Bowling 

3:00 PM Rummy 500 

6:30 PM Card Game 99 
 

9:30 AM Full Body Stretch 
1:00 PM Rummy 500 

2:15 PM The Procida Twins 

3:30 PM Happy Hour 
6:30 PM Blackjack 

 

10:00 AM Wii Bowling 

10:45 AM Greensburg Choir 

11:00 AM Exercise 

11:00 AM Redstone Help Hands 
1:00 PM Rummikub 

6:30 PM Blackjack 

6:45 PM River City Brass 

 

       

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
8:30 AM Church Bus (Catholic) 

9:30 AM Church run 

10:30 AM Catholic Service 
2:30 PM Worship with Bobbie Hineline 

6:00 PM Movie Night 

 

10:00 AM Coffee Hour 

10:30 AM Nickel Game 

11:30 AM Billiards 

1:00 PM Pinochle 

2:00 PM Great Courses 

3:00 PM Pittsburgh Zoo 

6:30 PM Card Games 

7:00 PM Scrabble/Games 

7:30 PM Monday Night Wisdom 
 

9:00 AM Muscles in Motion 

10:00 AM Centering Prayer 

10:30 AM Nail Polish 

11:00 AM Better Balance 

11:00 AM Craft Time 

1:00 PM Birthday Celebration 

1:30 PM Catholic Rosary 

3:30 PM Social Hour 

6:00 PM Purly Girls 
6:00 PM Rummikub 

 

8:30 AM Shop 'N Save 

9:00 AM Shop N' Save 

10:00 AM Rite Aid 
11:15 AM Three Campus Picnic 

11:30 AM Pilates/Chair Yoga 

6:30 PM Bingo 
 

9:30 AM Worship 

10:00 AM Women’s Bible Study 

11:00 AM Healthy Hands 
11:30 AM Aerobics 

1:00 PM Blackjack 

2:00 PM Wii Bowling 

2:30 PM Women in the Marines with Nancy 

Anderson 

3:00 PM Rummy 500 
3:00 PM Men's Grill 

6:30 PM Card Game 99 

 

9:30 AM Full Body Stretch 

1:00 PM Rummy 500 

2:15 PM Chris and Lauren 

3:30 PM Happy Hour 

6:30 PM Blackjack 

 

10:00 AM Wii Bowling 

10:45 AM Greensburg Choir 

11:00 AM Exercise 
11:00 AM Redstone Help Hands 

11:00 AM Lunch at Red Lobster 

1:00 PM Rummikub 
6:30 PM Blackjack 

 

       

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

8:30 AM Church Bus (Catholic)- 

9:30 AM Church Run 

10:30 AM Catholic Service 

2:30 PM Worship with Rev. Caroline Vickery 
5:30 PM Pizza Party 

 

10:00 AM Coffee Hour 

10:30 AM Pay the Lady 

1:00 PM Pinochle 

2:00 PM Great Courses 

3:15 PM Keys to Your Heart 

6:30 PM Card Games 

7:00 PM Scrabble/Games 
 

9:00 AM Muscles in Motion 
10:00 AM Centering Prayer 

10:30 AM Nail Polish 

11:00 AM Better Balance 
11:00 AM Craft Time 

1:30 PM Catholic Rosary 

1:30 PM Dementia Support Group 
3:30 PM Social Hour 

4:30 PM Dinner at Greensburg Country 

Club. 

6:00 PM Purly Girls 

6:00 PM Rummikub 

 

8:30 AM Shop 'N Save 

9:00 AM Shop 'N Save 

10:00 AM Rite Aid 

11:00 AM Bank Run 

11:30 AM Pilates/Chair Yoga 

11:30 AM Westmoreland Mall 

12:30 PM Color Time 

1:00 PM Confucius, Buddha, Jesus and 

Muhammad 

2:00 PM Resident Management Meeting 

6:30 PM Bingo 

 

9:30 AM Worship 

10:00 AM Stories and Conversations 

11:00 AM Healthy Hands 

11:30 AM Aerobics 
1:00 PM Blackjack 

1:30 PM Farmers Market 

2:00 PM Wii Bowling 
3:00 PM Rummy 500 

6:30 PM Card Game 99 

 

9:30 AM Full Body Stretch 

11:00 AM Craft Corner 

1:00 PM Rummy 500 

2:00 PM Oktoberfest 

3:30 PM Happy Hour 

6:30 PM Blackjack 

 

10:00 AM Wii Bowling 

10:45 AM Greensburg Choir 

11:00 AM Exercise 

11:00 AM Redstone Help Hands 
1:00 PM Rummikub 

2:00 PM Carmen Marotta 

6:30 PM Blackjack 

6:30 PM Saint Vincent Basilica presents: 

The Pittsburgh Symphony 

 

       

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

8:30 AM Church Bus (Catholic) 

9:30 AM Church Run 

10:30 AM Catholic Service 

2:30 PM Worship with Rev. Steiner 

6:00 PM Movie Night 
 

10:00 AM Coffee Hour 

10:00 AM New Resident Meet & Greet 

10:30 AM Nickel Game 

11:30 AM Billiards 

1:00 PM Pinochle 

2:00 PM Great Courses 

3:15 PM Molinaro Sisters 

6:30 PM Card Games 

7:00 PM Scrabble/Games 

 

9:00 AM Muscles in Motion 

10:00 AM Centering Prayer 

10:30 AM Nail Polish 

11:00 AM Better Balance 

11:00 AM Craft Time 
1:30 PM Catholic Rosary 

3:00 PM Memorial Service 
3:30 PM Social Hour 

6:00 PM Purly Girls 

6:00 PM Rummikub 
 

8:30 AM Shop 'N Save 

9:00 AM Shop 'N Save 

10:00 AM Rite Aid 

11:30 AM Pilates/Chair Yoga 

12:00 PM Lunch Bunch 

12:30 PM Color Time 

2:00 PM Culinary Circle 
6:30 PM Bingo 

 

9:30 AM Worship 

11:00 AM Healthy Hands 
11:30 AM Aerobics 

1:00 PM Blackjack 

2:00 PM Wii Bowling 
3:00 PM Rummy 500 

6:30 PM Card Game 99 
 

9:30 AM Full Body Stretch 

11:30 AM Lunch at Peking Garden 

1:00 PM Rummy 500 

3:30 PM Happy Hour 

6:30 PM Blackjack 
 

10:00 AM Wii Bowling 

10:45 AM Greensburg Choir 

11:00 AM Exercise 

11:00 AM Redstone Help Hands 

1:00 PM Rummikub 
6:30 PM Blackjack 

 

       

29 30      

8:30 AM Church Bus (Catholic) 

9:30 AM Church Run 

10:30 AM Catholic Service 

2:30 PM Worship with Harold Hicks 
6:00 PM Movie Night 

 

10:00 AM Coffee Hour 

10:30 AM Pay the Lady 

1:00 PM Shopping at Aldi’s & The Dollar 

Tree. 

1:00 PM Pinochle 

2:00 PM Great Courses 

3:15 PM G-Boys 

6:30 PM Card Games 

7:00 PM Scrabble/Games 

7:30 PM Monday Night Wisdom 
 

     

       

 


